
System WCode System LMSize CRI CCT BeamLED W

LUCIA 600-40W 83

83

3000K

4000KLUCIA 600-50W

4700Lm

6500Lm

Φ600*50mm

Φ600*50mm

40W36W

50W46W

90°

90°

Downward lighting

1700Lm

1800Lm

4700Lm

6500Lm

System WCode System LMSize CRI CCT BeamLED W

LUCIA-UL-600-40W 83

83

3000K

4000KLUCIA-UL-600-50W

Φ600*50mm

Φ600*50mm

40W36W 18W

18W 50W46W

90°

90°

20W

20W

Remark: Magnetic Uplight Module to be ordered separately

Remark: Magnetic Uplight Module to be ordered separately

Downward and upward lighting

LUCIA Series
SURFACE & PENDANT

Drawing

Surface & Pendant
LUCIA 600

White Black Black+Gold White+Gold

LUCIA 600

Φ600

10575

Order Options


